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LEAGUE #806: KATS AND KITTENS

WEEK #11 - 7/30/23

CENTER PHONE: 301-739-7858
SUNDAY - 6:00 P.M. 100% OF 210 - 4 POINTS
LEAGUE PRESIDENT: MATTHEW WILSON PHONE:
LEAGUE SECRETARY: RICH SNECKENBERGER PHONE:
LEAGUE SANCTION NUMBER: RESULTS-WEEK 11 OF 11
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

PINS
TEAM STANDINGS LANE WON LOST PINS AVG HGS HSS HGH HSH POS.
-------------- ---- --- ---- ---- --- --- --- --- --- ----

1. # 7-#7 KOPY KATS 8 33.5 10.5 13454 407 554 1482 1000 2820 14
2. # 1-#1 AWESOME KATS 18 32.5 11.5 10078 305 386 1081 946 2724 17
3. # 6-#6 ALLEY KATS 10 32 10 23712 718 790 2262 944 2712 2
4. #12-#12 SUPER KATS 7 27 16 24910 754 889 2422 1003 2764 1
5. # 8-#8 TABBY KATS 12 26 18 20907 696 795 2285 955 2765 5
6. # 2-#2 KRAZY KATS 15 25.5 16.5 13232 400 516 1496 939 2695 15
7. # 4-#4 WILD KATS 3 24.5 19.5 16794 508 623 1617 957 2637 9
8. # 3-#3 KOOL KATS 20 24 19 16994 566 669 1788 940 2634 7
9. #10-#10 TOM KATS 19 24 20 16391 565 653 1882 936 2731 12
10. #13-#13 HAPPY KATS 14 22 22 17681 535 622 1854 937 2799 6
11. #18-#18 KING KATS 5 22 21 9563 398 527 1337 980 2696 18
12. #17-#17 FLUFFY KATS 11 21 22 16617 553 660 1811 960 2709 10
13. #11-#11 TIGER KATS 9 20 23 21020 636 745 2053 978 2708 4
14. # 5-#5 KITTY KATS 6 19 24 22863 762 916 2538 983 2772 3
15. # 9-#9 KALICO KATS 4 15 27 16550 551 617 1747 912 2611 11
16. #14-#14 LUCKY KATS 2 15 29 15783 686 755 2172 911 2640 13
17. #15-#15 STRAY KATS 1 13 30 16913 563 658 1853 919 2636 8
18. #19-#19 SASSY KATS 13 13 31 10901 473 565 1524 940 2649 16
19. #16-#16 SILLY KATS 17 2 42 3571 595 620 1825 852 2521 19
20. #20-#20 16 0 44 3360 560 560 1680 840 2520 20
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~

On __________________ I verified the prize fund account deposited at

_______________ and found it to be correct. _______________________________
(Signature of League President)

HIGH SCR. GAME--MEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--MEN HIGH AVERAGE--MEN
------------------- --------------------- -----------------
299 SEAN HINE 791 CURTIS REEDY 232.2 SEAN HINE
279 CURTIS REEDY 791 SEAN HINE 213.7 DANNY MISS
279 DANNY MISS 748 WESLEY SNYDER 213.1 JOSH VALENTINE
275 JOSH VALENTINE 718 DANNY MISS 207.3 WESLEY SNYDER
267 RON MALATAK 686 JOSH VALENTINE 201.1 RON MALATAK

HIGH HDCP. GAME--MEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--MEN
-------------------- ----------------------
305 DANNY MISS 854 CURTIS REEDY
299 CURTIS REEDY 791 SEAN HINE
299 SEAN HINE 784 WESLEY SNYDER
286 RON MALATAK 784 DANNY MISS
283 NICK RHODES 755 IAN ELKIN

HIGH SCR. GAME--WOMEN HIGH SCR. SERIES--WOMEN HIGH AVERAGE--WOMEN
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
267 ASHLY CARTER 684 SHANA SMITH 206.1 SHANA SMITH
256 SHANA SMITH 638 ASHLY CARTER 185.4 HEATHER PALMER
247 HEATHER PALMER 625 HEATHER PALMER 176.0 ASHLY CARTER
226 HALLIE SNECKENBERGER 603 HALLIE SNECKENBERGER 169.2 MINDY SCHENK
219 BARB BOWERS 538 MINDY SCHENK 165.7 HALLIE SNECKENBERGER

HIGH HDCP. GAME--WOMEN HIGH HDCP. SERIES--WOMEN
---------------------- ------------------------
305 ASHLY CARTER 788 JOANN ELKIN
303 BARB BOWERS 766 BARB BOWERS
292 JOANN ELKIN 763 SHANA SMITH
272 SHANA SMITH 752 ASHLY CARTER
271 HALLIE SNECKENBERGER 738 HALLIE SNECKENBERGER

HIGH SCR. GAME--BOYS HIGH SCR. SERIES--BOYS HIGH AVERAGE--BOYS
-------------------- ---------------------- ------------------
290 ZACH MILLER 747 ZACH MILLER 195.1 CONNER MARTZ
248 GAVIN HINE 671 VAUGHN WILLIAMS 194.3 ZACH MILLER
246 CONNOR CARTER 669 CONNER MARTZ 189.4 VAUGHN WILLIAMS
245 CONNER MARTZ 638 GAVIN HINE 187.4 CONNOR CARTER
234 VAUGHN WILLIAMS 629 CONNOR CARTER 186.5 GAVIN HINE
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HIGH HDCP. GAME--BOYS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--BOYS
--------------------- -----------------------
315 ZACH MILLER 822 ZACH MILLER
304 RYAN PHEULPIN 790 RYAN PHEULPIN
284 CONNOR CARTER 755 CAM CARTER
277 GAVIN HINE 753 CONNER MARTZ
274 CASH KENNY 745 DEAN SNYDER

HIGH SCR. GAME--GIRLS HIGH SCR. SERIES--GIRLS HIGH AVERAGE--GIRLS
--------------------- ----------------------- -------------------
258 PATIENCE VALENTINE 574 PATIENCE VALENTINE 160.1 BRIANNA STEVENS
210 PRECIOUS VALENTINE 559 PRECIOUS VALENTINE 157.9 PRECIOUS VALENTINE
206 BRIANNA STEVENS 519 BRIANNA STEVENS 155.2 PATIENCE VALENTINE
167 FAITH MISS 420 HALEY PALMER 122.5 HALEY PALMER
163 HALEY PALMER 389 GIA ANDERSON 112.5 FAITH MISS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--GIRLS HIGH HDCP. SERIES--GIRLS
---------------------- ------------------------
324 PATIENCE VALENTINE 772 PATIENCE VALENTINE
267 PRECIOUS VALENTINE 730 PRECIOUS VALENTINE
266 HALEY PALMER 729 HALEY PALMER
266 SAVANNAH BRINING 710 KRISTA ANDERSON
266 FAITH MISS 707 SAVANNAH BRINING
266 GRACE MISS

HIGH SCR. GAME--TEAM HIGH SCR. SERIES--TEAM
-------------------- ----------------------
916 #5 KITTY KATS 2538 #5 KITTY KATS
889 #12 SUPER KATS 2422 #12 SUPER KATS
795 #8 TABBY KATS 2285 #8 TABBY KATS

HIGH HDCP. GAME--TEAM HIGH HDCP. SERIES--TEAM
--------------------- -----------------------
1003 #12 SUPER KATS 2820 #7 KOPY KATS
1000 #7 KOPY KATS 2799 #13 HAPPY KATS
983 #5 KITTY KATS 2772 #5 KITTY KATS

***1ST*** LAST WEEK'S HIGH SCORES ***2ND***
--------------- ----------------------- ---------------

299 SEAN HINE MEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 246 THOMAS WOLFE III
791 SEAN HINE MEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 649 RON MALATAK
299 SEAN HINE MEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 264 BEN VIEIRA
791 SEAN HINE MEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 725 BEN VIEIRA
214 SHANA SMITH WOMEN HIGH GAME SCRATCH 191 HEATHER PALMER
633 SHANA SMITH WOMEN HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 514 HEATHER PALMER
237 JESSICA TERRY WOMEN HIGH GAME HANDICAP 233 BARB BOWERS
658 BARB BOWERS WOMEN HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 648 SHANA SMITH
234 GAVIN HINE BOYS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 220 RYAN PHEULPIN
580 CONNOR CARTER BOYS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 567 GAVIN HINE
304 RYAN PHEULPIN BOYS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 274 CASH KENNY
790 RYAN PHEULPIN BOYS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 745 DEAN SNYDER
175 BRIANNA STEVENS GIRLS HIGH GAME SCRATCH 147 SAVANNAH BRINING
478 BRIANNA STEVENS GIRLS HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 389 GIA ANDERSON
266 SAVANNAH BRINING GIRLS HIGH GAME HANDICAP 248 LILYANNA SNYDER
707 SAVANNAH BRINING GIRLS HIGH SERIES HANDICAP 704 GIA ANDERSON
851 #12 SUPER KATS TEAM HIGH GAME SCRATCH 756 #6 ALLEY KATS

2342 #12 SUPER KATS TEAM HIGH SERIES SCRATCH 2148 #6 ALLEY KATS

~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~
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HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG HDCP HGS HSS HGH HSH PINS GMS AVG
---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- --- ---- --- --- --- --- ---- --- ---

TM #1-#1 AWESOME KATS TM #11-#11 TIGER KATS
C-CASH KENNY 140 131 288 274 717 2320 33 70 CAM CARTER 89 165 449 265 755 4002 33 121

LIAM FISHER 120 143 329 265 706 2990 33 90 C-ASHLY CARTER 34 267 638 305 752 5808 33 176
CAROLINE WRIGHT 135 108 270 245 691 1817 24 75 BARB BOWERS 70 219 514 303 766 4209 30 140
GUNNAR HALL 138 109 279 248 714 2189 30 72 DENNY BOWERS 10 257 651 257 651 6008 30 200

HDCP=+533 AVG=307 HDCP=+203 AVG=637
TM #2-#2 KRAZY KATS TM #12-#12 SUPER KATS
DEAN SNYDER 183 72 181 260 745 651 24 27 SEAN HINE 0 299 791 299 791 7663 33 232
LILYANNA SNYDER 173 73 164 248 689 796 21 37 C-OWEN HINE 63 187 512 258 725 4872 33 147
DRAKE SNYDER 79 178 462 256 717 3958 30 131 GAVIN HINE 24 248 638 277 725 6155 33 186

C-WESLEY SNYDER 3 257 748 269 784 6843 33 207 VAUGHN WILLIAMS 21 234 671 261 743 5683 30 189
HDCP=+438 AVG=402 HDCP=+108 AVG=754

TM #3-#3 KOOL KATS TM #13-#13 HAPPY KATS
HALLIE SNECKENBERGER 45 226 603 271 738 4972 30 165 C-RYAN PHEULPIN 79 220 538 304 790 4344 33 131

C-MITCHELL SNECKENBERG 63 189 501 252 699 3533 24 147 MASON PHEULPIN 87 167 447 256 726 4063 33 123
DYLAN GAVER 97 150 394 254 701 3300 29 113 JOHN BALDWIN 94 150 408 239 662 3838 33 116
BEN VIEIRA 61 197 524 264 725 2248 15 149 NICK RHODES 46 232 554 283 707 5436 33 164

HDCP=+266 AVG=574 HDCP=+306 AVG=534
TM #4-#4 WILD KATS TM #14-#14 LUCKY KATS
JENNIE FLEAGLE 62 202 510 263 702 4914 33 148 PRECIOUS VALENTINE 53 210 559 267 730 3633 23 157
SAVANNAH BRINING 116 147 350 266 707 3102 33 94 C-JOSHUA VALENTINE 48 217 541 254 677 3741 23 162
JESSICA TERRY 119 131 321 252 692 3011 33 91 PATIENCE VALENTINE 55 258 574 324 772 3571 23 155

C-MATTHEW WILSON 35 225 584 266 716 5278 30 175 JOSH VALENTINE 0 275 686 275 689 3624 17 213
HDCP=+332 AVG=508 HDCP=+156 AVG=687

TM #5-#5 KITTY KATS TM #15-#15 STRAY KATS
LYNN REEDY 30 212 572 243 668 4337 24 180 C-BRIAN RICE 72 188 460 258 666 4166 30 138
CURTIS REEDY 10 279 791 299 854 6024 30 200 CHASE RICE 117 135 331 251 679 2516 27 93
ERIC REEDY 14 233 673 233 673 4719 24 196 RICH SNECKENBERGER 11 246 649 250 661 4786 24 199

C-CONNER MARTZ 15 245 669 261 753 4684 24 195
HDCP=+69 AVG=771

TM #6-#6 ALLEY KATS TM #16-#16 SILLY KATS
JACKSON CARTER 73 188 462 252 678 4529 33 137 C-JONATHAN MARTIN 35 200 565 222 631 1051 6 175
CONNOR CARTER 23 246 629 284 737 5623 30 187
ZACH MILLER 16 290 747 315 822 6415 33 194

C-RON MALATAK 9 267 682 286 739 6638 33 201
HDCP=+121 AVG=719

TM #7-#7 KOPY KATS TM #17-#17 FLUFFY KATS
JOANN ELKIN 121 168 416 292 788 2968 33 89 FAITH MISS 98 167 378 266 675 3377 30 112
CHRISTIAN ELKIN 147 93 257 249 725 2085 33 63 GRACE MISS 109 153 355 266 685 3040 30 101
BROOKLYNN ELKIN 133 126 293 260 698 2547 33 77 KATIE MISS 77 189 452 264 675 4010 30 133

C-IAN ELKIN 33 234 644 273 755 5854 33 177 C-DANNY MISS 0 279 718 305 784 5770 27 213
HDCP=+434 AVG=406 HDCP=+284 AVG=559

TM #8-#8 TABBY KATS TM #18-#18 KING KATS
HALEY PALMER 88 163 420 266 729 2941 24 122 KRISTA ANDERSON 144 107 272 260 710 1592 24 66

C-HEATHER PALMER 25 247 625 270 694 5007 27 185 MARY ANDERSON 93 170 394 264 670 2827 24 117
SHANA SMITH 4 256 684 272 763 4329 21 206 C-TODD ANDERSON 104 160 392 272 716 2566 24 106
ALEXIS FRALEY 8 233 640 253 688 2432 12 202 GIA ANDERSON 101 140 389 245 704 2293 21 109

HDCP=+125 AVG=715 HDCP=+442 AVG=398
TM #9-#9 KALICO KATS TM #19-#19 SASSY KATS
LOGAN HALL 87 157 422 252 686 3709 30 123 KATELYN SCHENK 158 116 173 228 650 1208 23 52
DEREK HALL 83 179 415 268 696 3819 30 127 EVAN SCHENK 128 109 285 240 702 1903 23 82
BRANDT STEVENS 68 198 494 265 695 4278 30 142 MINDY SCHENK 41 214 538 256 664 3893 23 169

C-BRIANNA STEVENS 50 206 519 245 636 4324 27 160 C-MORRIS SCHENK 41 204 547 252 682 3897 23 169
HDCP=+288 AVG=552 HDCP=+368 AVG=472

TM #10-#10 TOM KATS TM #20-#20
LOGAN WOLFE 101 150 409 262 730 3182 29 109
EMILY WOLFE 102 137 348 240 657 3157 29 108

C-WENDY BOWERS 61 192 529 259 724 4345 29 149
THOMAS WOLFE III 14 253 630 265 666 5707 29 196

HDCP=+278 AVG=562

C - INDICATES TEAM CAPTAIN
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #1 - #1 AWESOME KATS
CASH KENNY 131 65 92 288 2320 33 70 131 288 140
LIAM FISHER 81 143 105 329 2990 33 90 143 329 120
CAROLINE WRIGHT ( 65) ( 65) ( 65) 195 1817 24 75 108 270 135
GUNNAR HALL 109 81 79 269 2189 30 72 109 279 138

TM #2 - #2 KRAZY KATS
DEAN SNYDER 62 47 72 181 651 24 27 72 181 183
LILYANNA SNYDER 31 60 73 164 796 21 37 73 164 173
DRAKE SNYDER 112 159 119 390 3958 30 131 178 462 79
WESLEY SNYDER 189 199 185 573 6843 33 207 257 748 3

TM #3 - #3 KOOL KATS
HALLIE SNECKENBER 142 126 162 430 4972 30 165 226 603 45
MITCHELL SNECKENB 165 184 128 477 3533 24 147 189 501 63
DYLAN GAVER 149 118 90 357 3300 29 113 150 394 97
BEN VIEIRA 181 197 146 524 2248 15 149 197 524 61

TM #4 - #4 WILD KATS
JENNIE FLEAGLE 130 162 118 410 4914 33 148 202 510 62
SAVANNAH BRINING 110 147 93 350 3102 33 94 147 350 116
JESSICA TERRY 80 117 85 282 3011 33 91 131 321 119
MATTHEW WILSON 139 197 191 527 5278 30 175 225 584 35

TM #5 - #5 KITTY KATS
LYNN REEDY (170) (170) (170) 510 4337 24 180 212 572 30
CURTIS REEDY (190) (190) (190) 570 6024 30 200 279 791 10
ERIC REEDY (186) (186) (186) 558 4719 24 196 233 673 14
CONNER MARTZ (185) (185) (185) 555 4684 24 195 245 669 15

TM #6 - #6 ALLEY KATS
JACKSON CARTER 116 128 144 388 4529 33 137 188 462 73
CONNOR CARTER 182 204 194 580 5623 30 187 246 629 23
ZACH MILLER 170 179 182 531 6415 33 194 290 747 16
RON MALATAK 233 245 171 649 6638 33 201 267 682 9

TM #7 - #7 KOPY KATS
JOANN ELKIN 76 59 82 217 2968 33 89 168 416 121
CHRISTIAN ELKIN 71 85 85 241 2085 33 63 93 257 147
BROOKLYNN ELKIN 95 93 105 293 2547 33 77 126 293 133
IAN ELKIN 214 142 179 535 5854 33 177 234 644 33

TM #8 - #8 TABBY KATS
HALEY PALMER 139 115 128 382 2941 24 122 163 420 88
HEATHER PALMER 191 171 152 514 5007 27 185 247 625 25
SHANA SMITH 209 210 214 633 4329 21 206 256 684 4
ALEXIS FRALEY (192) (192) (192) 576 2432 12 202 233 640 8

TM #9 - #9 KALICO KATS
LOGAN HALL 116 130 99 345 3709 30 123 157 422 87
DEREK HALL 132 144 105 381 3819 30 127 179 415 83
BRANDT STEVENS 89 131 136 356 4278 30 142 198 494 68
BRIANNA STEVENS 134 175 169 478 4324 27 160 206 519 50

TM #10 - #10 TOM KATS
LOGAN WOLFE 113 114 102 329 3182 29 109 150 409 101
EMILY WOLFE 117 106 124 347 3157 29 108 137 348 102
WENDY BOWERS 117 151 162 430 4345 29 149 192 529 61
THOMAS WOLFE III 149 196 246 591 5707 29 196 253 630 14

TM #11 - #11 TIGER KATS
CAM CARTER 135 97 136 368 4002 33 121 165 449 89
ASHLY CARTER 181 183 144 508 5808 33 176 267 638 34
BARB BOWERS 155 162 128 445 4209 30 140 219 514 70
DENNY BOWERS 162 203 192 557 6008 30 200 257 651 10

TM #12 - #12 SUPER KATS
SEAN HINE 217 299 275 791 7663 33 232 299 791 0
OWEN HINE 181 139 127 447 4872 33 147 187 512 63
GAVIN HINE 182 234 151 567 6155 33 186 248 638 24
VAUGHN WILLIAMS (179) (179) (179) 537 5683 30 189 234 671 21

TM #13 - #13 HAPPY KATS
RYAN PHEULPIN 220 148 170 538 4344 33 131 220 538 79
MASON PHEULPIN 103 167 142 412 4063 33 123 167 447 87
JOHN BALDWIN 117 116 144 377 3838 33 116 150 408 94
NICK RHODES 182 180 165 527 5436 33 164 232 554 46

TM #14 - #14 LUCKY KATS
PRECIOUS VALENTIN (147) (147) (147) 441 3633 23 157 210 559 53
JOSHUA VALENTINE (152) (152) (152) 456 3741 23 162 217 541 48
PATIENCE VALENTIN (145) (145) (145) 435 3571 23 155 258 574 55
JOSH VALENTINE (203) (203) (203) 609 3624 17 213 275 686 0

TM #15 - #15 STRAY KATS



BRIAN RICE 121 142 91 354 4166 30 138 188 460 72
CHASE RICE 105 78 118 301 2516 27 93 135 331 117
RICH SNECKENBERGE 182 213 169 564 4786 24 199 246 649 11
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GAME GAME GAME GRAND
BOWLER NAME 1 2 3 TOTAL TOTAL GMS AVG HGS HSS HDCP
----------- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- --- --- --- --- ----

TM #16 - #16 SILLY KATS
JONATHAN MARTIN (165) (165) (165) 495 1051 6 175 200 565 35

TM #17 - #17 FLUFFY KATS
FAITH MISS (102) (102) (102) 306 3377 30 112 167 378 98
GRACE MISS ( 91) ( 91) ( 91) 273 3040 30 101 153 355 109
KATIE MISS (123) (123) (123) 369 4010 30 133 189 452 77
DANNY MISS (203) (203) (203) 609 5770 27 213 279 718 0

TM #18 - #18 KING KATS
KRISTA ANDERSON 45 61 61 167 1592 24 66 107 272 144
MARY ANDERSON 118 124 100 342 2827 24 117 170 394 93
TODD ANDERSON 101 103 117 321 2566 24 106 160 392 104
GIA ANDERSON 134 132 123 389 2293 21 109 140 389 101

TM #19 - #19 SASSY KATS
KATELYN SCHENK 62 50 61 173 1208 23 52 116 173 158
EVAN SCHENK 75 90 91 256 1903 23 82 109 285 128
MINDY SCHENK 172 128 181 481 3893 23 169 214 538 41
MORRIS SCHENK 138 145 171 454 3897 23 169 204 547 41

TM #20 - #20

*SUBSTITUTES*


